www.gepco.com | 800.966.0069
I N T R O D U C T I O N1
CONNECTORS
Distribution Racks
Breakout Boxes
Cable Assemblies
3 - 6
7 - 8

and exceptionally long mating life.
Configurable to 3, 4, 5, 6, 10, 12, or 16 Channels
Extra-rugged, All-metal Body with Set-screw
Unique Keyway Style for Each Configuration
50u Gold-plated and Stainless Contacts
Weather Resistant
3GHz Bandwidth
Uncompressed HD-SDI or Component Video
Integrated Cord Grip
Additional Specifications
Structural Return Loss -15dB, 1MHz-3GHz
Insertion Loss .25 dB
Cable Termination Type VDM230 Type 23 AWG Solid or VDM250 Type 25 AWG Stranded
V-CON CONNECTORS
Part Number # of Channels Gender Type Shell Size Maximum Cable Diameter
VCON16FC 16 Female Cable Mount Large - Type 36 .885”
VCON16MP 16 Male Panel Mount Large - Type 36 .885”
VCON12FC 12 Female Cable Mount Large - Type 36 .885”
VCON12MP 12 Male Panel Mount Large - Type 36 .885”
VCON10FC 10 Female Cable Mount Large - Type 36 .885”
VCON10MP 10 Male Panel Mount Large - Type 36 .885”
VCON6FC 6 Female Cable Mount Small - Type 24 .625”
VCON6MP 6 Male Panel Mount Small - Type 24 .625”
VCON5FC 5 Female Cable Mount Small - Type 24 .625”
VCON5MP 5 Male Panel Mount Small - Type 24 .625”

3 Channels 4 Channels 5 Channels
10 Channels 12 Channels
10 Channels 12 Channels
Other Insert Configurations
Other Insert Configurations
Other Insert Configurations
www.gepco.com | 800.966.0069
C O N N E C T O R S 6
connectors: Accessories & Tools
Part Number Gender Description
VTE Male or Female Extraction Tool
VTI Male or Female Insertion Tool
PA1442 Male or Female 8-way Indent Crimp Tool
VAG-P Male Alignment Guide for Crimp Tool
VAG-S Female Alignment Guide for Crimp Tool
VCON36DCP Male - Large Type 36 Panel Mount Dust Cap for 10, 12, or 16 Channels
VCON24DCP Male - Small Type 24 Panel Mount Dust Cap for 3, 4, 5, or 6 Channels
VCON36DCR Female - Large Type 36 Cable Mount Dust Cap for 10, 12, or 16 Channels
VCON24DCR Female - Small Type 24 Cable Mount Dust Cap for 3, 4, 5, or 6 Channels
4426-018 Male or Female - Large Type 36 .875” Max Cable Diameter
4426-017 Male or Female - Large Type 36 .750” Max Cable Diameter
4426-016 Male or Female - Large Type 36 .625” Max Cable Diameter
www.gepco.com | 800.966.0069